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Fin. School Scores
1 St. Francis, U of IL 293 +9

2 North Central Coll. 308 +24

3 Elmhurst College 309 +25

Rock Valley 309 +25

5 DuPage 312 +28

6 Aurora University 314 +30

7 Roosevelt University 316 +32

Calumet College 316 +32

9 Danville Area CC 317 +33

10 Elmhurst B 320 +36

11 St. Francis B 321 +37

12 Purdue - Calumet 324 +40

13 Olivet Nazarene U. 325 +41

Illinois Valley CC 325 +41

15 Trinity Christian 326 +42

Benedictine U. - IL 326 +42

17 Purdue-North Central 335 +51

18 Elmhurst C 338 +54

19 Moraine Valley CC 339 +55
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1 St. Francis, U of IL 293

1 Martin Hetelle 36- 34 70

T  5 Josh Gorzney 35- 38 73

T  7 Josh Gass 37- 37 74

T 15 Chris Jones 38- 38 76

T 62 Austin Gass 40- 43 83

2 North Central Coll. 308

T  3 Shane Kunz 37- 35 72

T 21 Nick Stavropoulos 36- 41 77

T 27 Brian Kirhofer 40- 38 78

T 46 Karl Schlichting 40- 41 81

T 46 Gavin Corrigan 40- 41 81

T  3 Elmhurst College 309

T  7 Grant Yoder 39- 35 74

T 10 Evan Haase 37- 38 75

T 30 Tyler Beyak 40- 39 79

T 46 Nick Dylla 44- 37 81

T 46 John Carroll 42- 39 81

T  3 Rock Valley 309

2 Michael Landerholm 38- 33 71

T 15 Conner McCormick 36- 40 76

T 38 Tom Lovgren 39- 41 80

T 55 Brandon Negri 42- 40 82

T 90 Calvin Anthenat 43- 46 89

5 DuPage 312

T 10 Anthony Margentina 38- 37 75

T 15 Xavier Owens 37- 39 76

T 38 Matthew Hay 41- 39 80

T 46 Mike Davis 39- 42 81

T 86 Adam Regula 46- 42 88

6 Aurora University 314

T  5 Joel Kipping 37- 36 73

T 27 Dale Swetman 38- 40 78

T 38 Adam Baumann 38- 42 80

T 62 Ryan Harreld 40- 43 83

T 70 Tommy Goulding 42- 42 84
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T  7 Roosevelt University 316

T 10 Trevor Berry 39- 36 75

T 30 Kyle Martens 39- 40 79

T 38 Jeremy Scott 40- 40 80

T 55 Aaron Wheeler 40- 42 82

T 75 Evan Krohn 40- 45 85

T  7 Calumet College 316

T  3 Steve Rankin 38- 34 72

T 30 Tyler  Nicol 40- 39 79

T 46 Ben Davis 43- 38 81

T 70 Anthony Rubino 43- 41 84

T 90 Anthony Spalla 51- 38 89

9 Danville Area CC 317

T 15 Cooper Tarter 37- 39 76

T 30 Drew Vannoy 38- 41 79

T 38 Zach Bell 40- 40 80

T 55 Jason Troyer 39- 43 82

T 55 Drew Simmons 44- 38 82

10 Elmhurst B 320

T 15 Sean Lenckener 40- 36 76

T 30 Brandon Rincon 38- 41 79

T 46 Jeromy Yoder 42- 39 81

T 70 Gavin Lux 44- 40 84

T 70 Lou Zmich 42- 42 84

11 St. Francis B 321

T 10 Kevin Kling 38- 37 75

T 30 Scott Ratzburg 44- 35 79

T 55 Tommy Uraski 46- 36 82

T 75 Andrew Buchanan 44- 41 85

T 82 Brian Zabiegly 39- 47 86

12 Purdue - Calumet 324

T 21 Tim Talley 41- 36 77

T 55 Aaron Mercer 40- 42 82

T 55 Matthew Mishevich 44- 38 82

T 62 Mat Bowen 42- 41 83

T 90 Dana Plant 45- 44 89
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T 13 Olivet Nazarene U. 325

T 21 Tyler Karraker 40- 37 77

T 38 Ryan Muzljakovich 42- 38 80

T 62 Michael Bork 46- 37 83

T 75 Ethan Drooger 40- 45 85

T 82 Aaron Miles 42- 44 86

T 13 Illinois Valley CC 325

T 15 Michael Walker 41- 35 76

T 30 Tanner Galyen 42- 37 79

T 46 Tyler Dobrich 43- 38 81

T 90 Alex Harrison 45- 44 89

T 98 Jacob Ferrantino 52- 50 102

T 15 Trinity Christian 326

T 10 Matt Lovelace 40- 35 75

T 21 Logan Vos 37- 40 77

T 75 Brian Deckinga 44- 41 85

T 90 Neil Krooswyk 45- 44 89

97 Trevor Schaap 52- 42 94

T 15 Benedictine U. - IL 326

T 21 Eric Jones 41- 36 77

T 27 Steve Chmelovsky 36- 42 78

T 70 Ryan Seguin 42- 42 84

T 84 Tommy Major 46- 41 87

T 98 Kanwer Sarkaria 51- 51 102

17 Purdue-North Central 335

T 38 Christian Baldwin 39- 41 80

T 62 Jacob Ramirez 43- 40 83

T 75 Austin Brooks 38- 47 85

T 84 Jared Christensen 42- 45 87

T 90 Devin Myers 41- 48 89

18 Elmhurst C 338

T 21 Kent Gregory 40- 37 77

T 75 L.T. Beisswanger 42- 43 85

T 86 Jimmy Critchfield 42- 46 88

T 86 Ryan Johnson 43- 45 88

T 86 Jon Gill 45- 43 88
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19 Moraine Valley CC 339

T 30 Jeremy Frazier 36- 43 79

T 62 Jake Heinrich 43- 40 83

T 75 Pat Neylon 43- 42 85

96 Nathan LaPorte 46- 46 92

Fin. Name School Scores
T  7 Nick Maleski Carthage 38- 36 74

T 38 Matt Hirsch Carthage 37- 43 80

T 46 Joe McKune Carthage 41- 40 81

T 62 Chad Westenberg Carthage 42- 41 83

T 62 Adam Milano Carthage 41- 42 83
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1 Martin Hetelle St Fran IL 36- 34 70 -1

2 Michael Landerholm Rock Valle 38- 33 71 E

3 Steve Rankin Calumet 38- 34 72 +1

Shane Kunz N. Central 37- 35 72 +1

5 Josh Gorzney St Fran IL 35- 38 73 +2

Joel Kipping Aurora U. 37- 36 73 +2

7 Grant Yoder Elmhurst 39- 35 74 +3

*Nick Maleski Carthage 38- 36 74 +3

Josh Gass St Fran IL 37- 37 74 +3

10 Kevin Kling St. Fran B 38- 37 75 +4

Evan Haase Elmhurst 37- 38 75 +4

Matt Lovelace TrntyChris 40- 35 75 +4

Trevor Berry Roosevelt 39- 36 75 +4

Anthony Margentina DuPage 38- 37 75 +4

15 Cooper Tarter DnvlAreaCC 37- 39 76 +5

Xavier Owens DuPage 37- 39 76 +5

Michael Walker Il Val'yCC 41- 35 76 +5

Sean Lenckener Elmhurst B 40- 36 76 +5

Chris Jones St Fran IL 38- 38 76 +5

Conner McCormick Rock Valle 36- 40 76 +5

21 Eric Jones Bndictn-IL 41- 36 77 +6

Logan Vos TrntyChris 37- 40 77 +6

Nick Stavropoulos N. Central 36- 41 77 +6

Kent Gregory Elmhurst C 40- 37 77 +6

Tyler Karraker Olivet Naz 40- 37 77 +6

Tim Talley Purdue-Cal 41- 36 77 +6

27 Brian Kirhofer N. Central 40- 38 78 +7

Steve Chmelovsky Bndictn-IL 36- 42 78 +7

Dale Swetman Aurora U. 38- 40 78 +7

30 Tyler  Nicol Calumet 40- 39 79 +8

Tanner Galyen Il Val'yCC 42- 37 79 +8

Jeremy Frazier MrainValCC 36- 43 79 +8

Scott Ratzburg St. Fran B 44- 35 79 +8

Tyler Beyak Elmhurst 40- 39 79 +8

Kyle Martens Roosevelt 39- 40 79 +8

Brandon Rincon Elmhurst B 38- 41 79 +8

Drew Vannoy DnvlAreaCC 38- 41 79 +8

38 Adam Baumann Aurora U. 38- 42 80 +9

Christian Baldwin Purdue-NoC 39- 41 80 +9

Ryan Muzljakovich Olivet Naz 42- 38 80 +9

Zach Bell DnvlAreaCC 40- 40 80 +9

Jeremy Scott Roosevelt 40- 40 80 +9
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Tom Lovgren Rock Valle 39- 41 80 +9

*Matt Hirsch Carthage 37- 43 80 +9

Matthew Hay DuPage 41- 39 80 +9

46 *Joe McKune Carthage 41- 40 81 +10

Jeromy Yoder Elmhurst B 42- 39 81 +10

Karl Schlichting N. Central 40- 41 81 +10

Mike Davis DuPage 39- 42 81 +10

Nick Dylla Elmhurst 44- 37 81 +10

Gavin Corrigan N. Central 40- 41 81 +10

Ben Davis Calumet 43- 38 81 +10

Tyler Dobrich Il Val'yCC 43- 38 81 +10

John Carroll Elmhurst 42- 39 81 +10

55 Aaron Mercer Purdue-Cal 40- 42 82 +11

Brandon Negri Rock Valle 42- 40 82 +11

Jason Troyer DnvlAreaCC 39- 43 82 +11

Matthew Mishevich Purdue-Cal 44- 38 82 +11

Drew Simmons DnvlAreaCC 44- 38 82 +11

Tommy Uraski St. Fran B 46- 36 82 +11

Aaron Wheeler Roosevelt 40- 42 82 +11

62 Michael Bork Olivet Naz 46- 37 83 +12

Jacob Ramirez Purdue-NoC 43- 40 83 +12

Mat Bowen Purdue-Cal 42- 41 83 +12

*Chad Westenberg Carthage 42- 41 83 +12

Ryan Harreld Aurora U. 40- 43 83 +12

*Adam Milano Carthage 41- 42 83 +12

Austin Gass St Fran IL 40- 43 83 +12

Jake Heinrich MrainValCC 43- 40 83 +12

70 Gavin Lux Elmhurst B 44- 40 84 +13

Anthony Rubino Calumet 43- 41 84 +13

Ryan Seguin Bndictn-IL 42- 42 84 +13

Tommy Goulding Aurora U. 42- 42 84 +13

Lou Zmich Elmhurst B 42- 42 84 +13

75 Evan Krohn Roosevelt 40- 45 85 +14

Pat Neylon MrainValCC 43- 42 85 +14

L.T. Beisswanger Elmhurst C 42- 43 85 +14

Brian Deckinga TrntyChris 44- 41 85 +14

Austin Brooks Purdue-NoC 38- 47 85 +14

Ethan Drooger Olivet Naz 40- 45 85 +14

Andrew Buchanan St. Fran B 44- 41 85 +14

82 Aaron Miles Olivet Naz 42- 44 86 +15

Brian Zabiegly St. Fran B 39- 47 86 +15

84 Tommy Major Bndictn-IL 46- 41 87 +16
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Jared Christensen Purdue-NoC 42- 45 87 +16

86 Jimmy Critchfield Elmhurst C 42- 46 88 +17

Ryan Johnson Elmhurst C 43- 45 88 +17

Adam Regula DuPage 46- 42 88 +17

Jon Gill Elmhurst C 45- 43 88 +17

90 Alex Harrison Il Val'yCC 45- 44 89 +18

Calvin Anthenat Rock Valle 43- 46 89 +18

Dana Plant Purdue-Cal 45- 44 89 +18

Neil Krooswyk TrntyChris 45- 44 89 +18

Anthony Spalla Calumet 51- 38 89 +18

Devin Myers Purdue-NoC 41- 48 89 +18

96 Nathan LaPorte MrainValCC 46- 46 92 +21

97 Trevor Schaap TrntyChris 52- 42 94 +23

98 Kanwer Sarkaria Bndictn-IL 51- 51 102 +31

Jacob Ferrantino Il Val'yCC 52- 50 102 +31


